
COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT
RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM

2021-2022 ADMITTED BATCH
NAME OF THE FACULTY:PRASANNA SUBJECT:MATHS, SEMESTER: I

TITLE OF THE PAPER : DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
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20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 75 100 P/
F

50 P
/FI I III IV

1 A Ganesh Kumar

71

BSC

M
PC

S

213127102001 14 13 27 5 5 5 42 21 F F F
2 A.Venkata lakshmi 213127102002 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B B P
3 A.Rushitha 213127102003 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A+ A+ P 6.

79
4 A.Poornima 213127102004 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ B+ P 6.

52
5 G.Jnana Prasanna 213127102005 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ B+ P 6.

71
6 K.V.Brahmendra

swamy
213127102006 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22 A A P

7 K.Rajkumar 213127102007 13 12 25 5 5 5 40 20 F F F
8 M.Harshitha 213127102008 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22 D D P
9 N.Ganilakshmi 213127102009 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ B+ P 6.

97
10 P.Sabitha 213127102010 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B B P
11 V.Hema naga durga 213127102011 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 O O P 7.

83



COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT
RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM

2021-2022 ADMITTED BATCH
NAME OF THE FACULTY:RAMYA SUBJECT:MATHS, SEMESTER: II

TITLE OF THE PAPER: 3D Analytical solid Geometry
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20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 75 100 P/
F

50 P
/FI I III IV

1 A Ganesh Kumar

71

BSC

M
PC

S

213127102001 10 05 15 5 5 5 30 15 F F F
2 A.Venkata lakshmi 213127102002 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 C C P 6.

12
3 A.Rushitha 213127102003 19 13 32 5 5 5 47 24 C C P 6.

35
4 A.Poornima 213127102004 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25 C C P 6.

35
5 G.Jnana Prasanna 213127102005 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25 F F F
6 K.V.Brahmendra

swamy
213127102006 16 13 29 5 5 5 44 22 F F F

7 K.Rajkumar 213127102007 16 12 28 5 5 5 43 22 F F F
8 M.Harshitha 213127102008 15 13 28 5 5 5 43 22 F F F
9 N.Ganilakshmi 213127102009 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22 F F F
10 P.Sabitha 213127102010 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ B+ P 6.

46
11 V.Hema naga durga 213127102011 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P 7.

73



COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT
RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM

2021-2022 ADMITTED BATCH
NAME OF THE FACULTY:RAMYA SUBJECT:MATHS, SEMESTER: III

TITLE OF THE PAPER: Abstract Algebra
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20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 75 100 P/
F

50 P
/FI I III IV

1 A Ganesh Kumar

71

BSC

M
PC

S

213127102001 07 07 14 5 5 5 29 15 D D P
2 A.Venkata lakshmi 213127102002 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P 6.

88
3 A.Rushitha 213127102003 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 O O P 7.

23
4 A.Poornima 213127102004 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P 7.

73
5 K.V.Brahmendra

swamy
213127102006 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 A+ A+ P 6.

92

6 K.Rajkumar 213127102007 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ B+ P
7 M.Harshitha 213127102008 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P 6.

88
8 N.Ganilakshmi 213127102009 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ B+ P 7.

15
9 P.Sabitha 213127102010 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A+ A+ P 7.

5
10 V.Hema naga durga 213127102011 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 O O P 8.

35



COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESMENT
STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM
2021-2022 ADMITTED BATCH

NAME OF THE FACULTY:RAMYA SUBJECT:MATHS, SEMESTER: IV
TITLE OF THE PAPER: Real Analysis
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F
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1 A Ganesh Kumar

71

BSC

M
PC

S

213127102001 16 14 30 5 5 5 42 21 F F F
2 A.Venkata lakshmi 213127102002 20 15 35 5 5 2 48 24 C B+ P
3 A.Rushitha 213127102003 20 15 35 5 5 3 47 24 A+ C P 6.

36
4 A.Poornima 213127102004 20 15 35 5 5 3 48 24 B+ C P 6.

5
5 K.V.Brahmendra

swamy
213127102006 19 14 33 5 5 3 48 24 B+ C P

6 K.Rajkumar 213127102007 15 15 30 5 5 2 47 24 C F P
7 M.Harshitha 213127102008 20 15 35 5 5 2 47 24 C F P
8 N.Ganilakshmi 213127102009 16 16 32 5 5 2 44 22 Abs Abs ab

s
9 P.Sabitha 213127102010 20 15 35 5 5 2 47 24 A C P 6.

14
10 V.Hema naga durga 213127102011 20 15 35 5 5 3 48 24 A+ A P 8.

0



COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESMENT
STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM
2021-2022 ADMITTED BATCH

NAME OF THE FACULTY:RAMYA SUBJECT:MATHS, SEMESTER: IV
TITLE OF THE PAPER : Linear Algebra
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20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 75 100 P/
F

50 P
/FI I III IV

1 A Ganesh Kumar

71

BSC

M
PC

S

213127102001 18 10 28 5 5 24 40 20 F F F
2 A.Venkata lakshmi 213127102002 20 15 35 5 5 2 47 24 B+ B+ P
3 A.Rushitha 213127102003 20 15 35 5 5 2 47 24 C C P
4 A.Poornima 213127102004 20 15 35 5 5 3 48 24 C C P
5 K.V.Brahmendra

swamy
213127102006 18 15 33 5 5 2 45 23 C C P

6 K.Rajkumar 213127102007 18 14 32 5 5 2 44 22 F F F
7 M.Harshitha 213127102008 19 15 34 5 5 2 46 23 F F F
8 N.Ganilakshmi 213127102009 15 15 30 5 5 2 42 21 Abs Abs ab

s
9 P.Sabitha 213127102010 20 15 35 5 5 2 47 24 C C P
10 V.Hema naga durga 213127102011 20 15 35 5 5 3 48 24 A A P 8.
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COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT
RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM

2021-2022 ADMITTED BATCH
NAME OF THE FACULTY: RAMYA SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS, SEMESTER: V PAPER:6A

TITLE OF THE PAPER : NUMARICAL METHODS
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20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 75 100 P/
F

50 P
/FI I III IV

1 A Ganesh Kumar

71

BSC

M
PC

S

213127102001 10 5 25 5 5 0 35 18 Abs Abs F
2 A.Venkata lakshmi 213127102002 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ B+ P 49 P
3 A.Rushitha 213127102003 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ B+ P 50 P
4 A.Poornima 213127102004 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B B P 50 P
5 K.V.Brahmendra

swamy
213127102006 15 15 30 3 3 3 44 22 F F F 45 P

6 K.Rajkumar 213127102007 15 15 30 3 3 3 44 22 D D P 46 P
7 M.Harshitha 213127102008 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ B+ P 49 P
8 N.Ganilakshmi 213127102009 10 5 25 2 2 2 33 17 Abs Abs F
9 P.Sabitha 213127102010 20 15 35 5 5 58 50 25 A A P 49 P
10 V.Hema naga durga 213127102011 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 O O P 50 P



COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT
RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM

2021-2022 ADMITTED BATCH
NAME OF THE FACULTY : RAMYA SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS, SEMESTER: V PAPER:7A

TITLE OF THE PAPER : MATHEMATICAL SPECILA FUNCTIONS
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1 A Ganesh Kumar

71

BSC

M
PC

S

213127102001 10 4 14 3 4 1 22 11 Abs Abs F
2 A.Venkata lakshmi 213127102002 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B B P 49 P
3 A.Rushitha 213127102003 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ B+ P 50 P
4 A.Poornima 213127102004 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P 50 P
5 K.V.Brahmendra

swamy
213127102006 15 15 30 2 2 3 43 22 F F F 45 P

6 K.Rajkumar 213127102007 15 15 30 2 2 2 43 22 F F F 46 P
7 M.Harshitha 213127102008 20 15 35 4 4 4 47 24 C C P 49 P
8 N.Ganilakshmi 213127102009 10 6 16 2 2 2 22 11 Abs Abs F
9 P.Sabitha 213127102010 20 15 35 5 5 58 50 25 B+ B+ P 49 P
10 V.Hema naga durga 213127102011 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P 50 P


